Date:

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 19

7:28 |STRICKER RESETAR GUEST

7:36 |MIRABITO PATTEN GOODRICK GUEST
7:44 |STELLATO SCULLI COONROD BARRY
7:52 |HARDING ANNON MATTHEWS GUEST
8:00 |VILLAZANTE DILLON TBA TBA

8:08 |IMCCUTCHEON MOROSINI K. O'REILLY TBA

8:16 |SECCHIIAROLI BARNS VERVERIS NICHOLAS
8:24 |\WILLOUGHBY O'NEILL TALMADGE STEFANSKI
8:32 |STROUSE GONSALVES BURNS SUPRIN
8:40 |BYLES ALLEN BELL FLANNIGAN
8:47 |JOSEPHIDES HOELCK ROSEMAN STANLEY
8:56 |[MESSINA MESSINA MARTIN MARTIN
9:04 |ANDERSON NICHOLAS GIORDANO

9:13

9:21 |BOIVIN GOLDBLATT SUISMAN PINE

9:30 |KLIOZE MURPHY CHEW STEVENSON
9:39 |JAMES CORAH SUAREZ

9:47 |KAVANAUGH HINEBAUGH SPELLMAN

9:56 |GUERTIN GUERTIN

10:04

10:13 |RADICIONI GUEST GUEST GUEST
10:21

10:30

10:39

10:47

10:56
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11:13

11:21
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11:39

11:47

11:56
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12:21
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D. SMITH

MAYO

COOK

SCHMIDTKNECHT

1:04

GUNDERMAN

MAYO
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1:13

WILLETT

GUEST
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